

#### **PURSUANT TO BH 2017:06 (5)**

### INDIVIDUALS SHALL BE LIMITED TO A FIVE (5) MINUTE SPEAKING PERIOD PLEASE SILENCE ALL CELL PHONES AT START OF MEETING

# AGENDA TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN BOARD OF HEALTH-REORGANIZATION JANUARY 18, 2017 (5:00 PM)

Time:					
			llion: N	lcBride: Dymond:	-
A.	PLEDGE TO T	HE FLAG AND	MOMENT (	OF SILENCE	
В.	SWEARING II	N OF MEMBER	S OF THE P	ENNSAUKEN TOWNS	HIP BOARD
C.	ANNOUNCEMENT OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE "SENATOR BYRON M. BAER OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT"				
D.	APPROVAL O	F MINUTES-			
	Meeting-December 7, 2016				
	Motion:	Second:	Aye:	Oppose:	
E.		(s)- (Public Ma d and adopted	-	t) The Following Resot t agenda.	olution(s) wil
BH 201 Resolution	_	Chairman of the	Board of He	alth for 2017: (Betsy McE	Bride)
BH 201	7:02				

Resolution Designating A Deputy Chairman of the Board of Health for 2017: (Jack Killion)

### PAGE TWO AGENDA BOARD OF HEALTH JANUARY 27, 2016 (5:00 PM)

#### BH 2017:03

A Resolution Of The Township Of Pennsauken Board of Health Appointing An Attorney (**Michael E. Joyce**)

#### BH 2017:04

Resolution Of The Township Of Pennsauken Board of Health Appointing A Secretary (Gene Padalino)

#### BH 2017:05

Resolution Establishing Dates of the Board of Health Meetings for 2017

#### BH 2017:06

Resolution Adopting Rules of the Board of Health

#### BH 2017:07

2016:54 Designating Official Newspapers
Courier Post
Retrospect

Motion to Close:

Motior	To Adopt: Second:				
Roll Cal	ll Vote:				
Figuero	oa: Orth Taylor Killion: McBride: Dymond:				
Scott-F	orman: Padalino:				
F.	CONFERENCE/ ITEMS OF DISCUSSION				
_	A CENIDA ITENAC				
G.	AGENDA ITEMS				
н.	PAYMENT OF BILLS				
	REPORTS				
l.	REPORTS				
J.	PUBLIC COMMENT:				

Aye:

Second:

Opposed:

## PAGE THREE AGENDA BOARD OF HEALTH JANUARY 18, 2017 (5:00 PM)

- K. COMMENTS FROM THE BOARD OF HEALTH
- L. CLOSED SESSION IF REQUIRED
- M. ADJOURNMENT

Motion: Second: Aye: Opposed:

TIME:

#### **AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE**